Bannatyne Hair Price List 2019

HAIRCARE
Ladies Cut & Finish - Short hair

Ladies Cut & Finish Long Hair
(Incl GHD Straightening)

Gent’s Dry Haircut

Ladies Restyle (includes consultation)
Gent’s Cut & Finish

Crop/Head Shave

Children’s Dry Cut (ages 5-12)
*Qff peak times only

Dressing Long Hair

Dressing Long Hair (40mins)

Dressing Long Hair (55mins)

Wash & Blow Dry Short Hair

Party Hair/Prom hair

Bridal Hair (Trial) plus Bridal Hair on the Day
Bridal Hair (Trial) plus Bridal Hair on the Day
Bridal Hair (Trial) plus Bridal Hair on the Day

Specialist
Chemical Straightening (Short)
(does NOT include cut & blowdry)

Chemical Straightening (Long)
(does NOT include cut & blowdry)

GHD Dry Curls
Conditioning Treatment

Time
25mins

40mins
25mins
55mins
25mins
15mins

25mins
25mins
40mins
55mins
25mins
25mins
25mins
40mins
55mins

Time

70mins

85mins
25mins
15mins

Price
£38.00

£42.00
£16.00
£43.00
£24.00
£13.00

£14.00
£39.00
£45.00
£46.00
£26.00
£32.00
£75.00
£79.00
£85.00

Price

£62.00

£73.00
£28.00
£8.00

Hair Extensions

Double Weft

Double Weft Ombre/Silk (6)
Micro Rings Full Head

Tape for 20

Colour (all prices exclude Cut & Finish)
Semi Permanent Colour
Re-growth

Full Head Colour

Colour Correction

Colour Correction

Colour Correction

Gent’s Highlights

Meche Full Head

Meche Partial Head
Meche Partial Head
Meche (max 10 packets)
Cap Highlights

Slices

Perms (all prices exclude Cut & Finish)
Perm Short Hair

Perm Medium length

Perm Long Hair

Neutralize Perm

Hair consultation

Bannatynespa
Time Price
75mins  £285.00
75mins  £339.00
120mins  £395.00
90mins  £365.00
Time Price
25mins £43.00
25mins £43.00
40mins  £54.00
25mins £30.00
55mins £50.00
115mins  £92.00
40mins £42.00
55mins £75.00
25mins  £43.00
40mins £57.00
15mins £22.00
25mins £47.00
25mins  £35.00
Time Price
25min £43.00
40mins  £53.00
55mins  £73.00
15mins N/A
15mins N/A



