HAIRCARE	Time	Price	Hair Extensions	Time	Price
Ladies Cut & Finish - Short hair	25mins	£38.00	Double Weft	75mins	£285.00
Ladies Cut & Finish Long Hair			Double Weft Ombre/Silk (6)	75mins	£339.00
(Incl GHD Straightening)	40mins	£42.00	Micro Rings Full Head	120mins	£395.00
Gent's Dry Haircut	25mins	£16.00	Tape for 20	90mins	£365.00
Ladies Restyle (includes consultation)	55mins	£43.00	Colour (all prices exclude Cut & Finish)	Time	Price
Gent's Cut & Finish	25mins	£24.00	Semi Permanent Colour	25mins	£43.00
Crop/Head Shave	15mins	£13.00	Re-growth	25mins	£43.00
Children's Dry Cut (ages 5-12)			Full Head Colour	40mins	£54.00
*Off peak times only	25mins	£14.00			
Dressing Long Hair	25mins	£39.00	Colour Correction	25mins	£30.00
Dressing Long Hair (40mins)	40mins	£45.00	Colour Correction	55mins	£50.00
Dressing Long Hair (55mins)	55mins	£46.00	Colour Correction	115mins	£92.00
Wash & Blow Dry Short Hair	25mins	£26.00	Gent's Highlights	40mins	£42.00
Party Hair/Prom hair	25mins	£32.00	Meche Full Head	55mins	£75.00
Bridal Hair (Trial) plus Bridal Hair on the Day	25mins	£75.00	Meche Partial Head	25mins	£43.00
Bridal Hair (Trial) plus Bridal Hair on the Day	40mins	£79.00	Meche Partial Head	40mins	£57.00
Bridal Hair (Trial) plus Bridal Hair on the Day	55mins	£85.00	Meche (max 10 packets)	15mins	£22.00
			Cap Highlights	25mins	£47.00
Specialist	Time	Price	Slices	25mins	£35.00
Chemical Straightening (Short)			Perms (all prices exclude Cut & Finish)	Time	Price
(does NOT include cut & blowdry)	70mins	£62.00	Perm Short Hair	25min	£43.00
Chemical Straightening (Long)			Perm Medium length	40mins	£53.00
(does NOT include cut & blowdry)	85mins	£73.00	Perm Long Hair	55mins	£73.00
GHD Dry Curls	25mins	£28.00	· ·		
Conditioning Treatment	15mins	£8.00	Neutralize Perm	15mins	N/A
			Hair consultation	15mins	N/A